REVOLT REPORT
SHOWS IRELAND
LAND OF STRIFE

Special Story Indicates War
Will Destroy Country

Unless Halted.
• x

102 BRITISH COPS DIE

“One hundred and two British po-
licemen were murdered in the execu-
tion of their duty in Ireland, pre-
sumably by Sinn Feiners, from Jan.
1 to Sept. 28.” —The Irish Office.

“Fifty Irish civilians were killed by
British soldier* or policemen between
Jan. 1 and Sept. 28, of whom thirty-